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*xdkk% Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis ***#**

RELTABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

Tas3sauilszansuearh (Alpha coefficient) ¥99n50HIA (Cronbach)

Cl.1
Cl.2
Cl3
Cl4
Cls
C2.1
C2.2
C23
C24
C25
C3.1
C3.2
C33
C34

C35

a ¢y & 1 A o
HAN3AATITHYRYANDNIAIN YO
599 aAnuiawelavesd 19 Idihnlideszuumssaniiae

AR 1 a o [ [ =
ﬂﬁﬂ!ﬁﬂHWf‘lﬁllV\lﬂTﬁ’JU{]Nﬂ']ﬂ@'l!,ﬂﬂl,ﬁu"l WHIANITEUNTATOYTU

LUVFOUDININBNTIVY

uazudaa vl

Try out 31UIU 30 AU

Mean

3.3000
3.4667
3.3667
3.2333
3.2333
3.6333
3.1333
3.0667
3.3667
3.0667
3.1667
3.2333
3.6333
3.9333

3.9000

Std Dev
.8769
.8193
.8087
9353
8172
7649
.8996
.8277
7649
8277
.8339
8172
.8087
.7849
.8449

Cases

30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

C4.1
C4.2
C4.3
C4.4
C4.5
Cs.1
C5.2
C53
C54
C5.5
C5.6
C5.7
C5.8
C5.9

Statistics for

SCALE

Mean

3.6333
3.4667
3.3667
3.5000
3.5000
3.1333
3.1667
3.6667
3.3000
3.1333
3.5000
3.3333
3.2333

3.2333

N of
Mean Variance

97.9000 312.3690

Std Dev
.8087
.8996
9279
9377
1.0422
9371
.9499
.8442
7944
1.0417
.8610
.8023
9353
8172

Std Dev  Variables

17.6740

29

Cases
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
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RELITABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Item-total Statistics

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Cl.2
Cl3
Cl4
CL5
C2.1
C2.2
C23
C24
C25
C3.1
C3.2
C33
C34
C3.5
C4.1
C4.2
C43
C4.4
C4.5
Cs1

Scale
Mean
if Item
Deleted
94.6000
94.4333
94.5333
94.6667
94.6667
94.2667
94.7667
94.8333
94.5333
94.8333
94.7333
94.6667
94.2667
93.9667
94.0000
94.2667
94.4333
94.5333
94.4000
94.4000
94.7667

Scale
Variance
if Item
Deleted
292.1793
288.9437
291.0161
289.9540
289.4023
297.3747
293.4954
292.6954
293.9816
292.0747
296.6161
291.3333
292.4092
292.3782
289.3103
293.0299
289.9092
287.2920
300.4552
287.3517
294.5989

Corrected
Item-
Total
Correlation
.6478
.8169
7502
.6763
.8020
.5462
.5861
.6705
6787
6931
.5242
7301
.6980
7218
775
.6749
.7068
.7699
.3394
6773
5251

Alpha
if Item
Deleted
9625
9613
9618
.9623
9615
9632
.9630
.9624
9623
9622
.9634
.9620
9622
9620
9616
9623
9621
9616
.9650
9624
9635

193



22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Reliability Coefficients

Cs5.2
Cs53
Cs4
Cs5.5
Cs.6
Cs5.7
Cs5.8
Cs5.9

N of Cases =

Alpha =

9636

Scale
Mean

if [tem
Deleted
94.7333
94.2333
94.6000
94.7667
94.4000
94.5667
94.6667
94.6667

Scale
Variance
if [tem
Deleted
292.6161
291.0816
294.3862
284.2540
287.7655
290.4609
289.9540
289.4023

N of Items = 29

Corrected

Item- Alpha
Total if Item
Correlation Deleted
.5801 9631
7143 9621
.6365 9626
7695 9616
.8168 9613
7776 9616
.6763 9623
.8020 9615
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